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Websites
Balanced Body: www.pilates.com
Body Arts and Science International: www.basipilates.com
Body Control UK: www.bodycontrol.co.uk
Dynamic Chiropractic: www.chiroweb.com
Human Kinetics: www.humankinetics.com
Pilates Anytime: www.pilatesanytime.com
Pilates Interactive: www.pilatesinteractive.com
Pilates Style: www.pilatesstyle.com
Pilates Method Alliance: www.pilatesmethodalliance.org
Physician and Sports Medicine: www.physsportsmed.com
National Scoliosis Foundation: www.scoliosis.org
Scoliosis World: www.scoliosis-world.com
Somatics on the Web: www.somatics.com
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